
205 HELP WANTED 
29 people needed to lose up to 30 
lbs. in 30 days. Earn extra $$ 1-888- 
549-5443 

Baby sitter. Car and references. 
Aprox. 4 hrs./wk., till summer 29 
hrs./ wk. 2 kids, $7 per hr. 686-2696 

Now recruiting for East Coast 
Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No exp. re- 
quired. 800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 

Committed to Racial Justice? 
YWCA of UO is looking for a Racial 
Justice Advocate for immediate hire 
to organize the annual Race Against 
Racism. YWCA is an AA/EOE/ADA 
employer. Deadline: Feb. 10. Con- 
tact 346-4439 or ywca@gladstone 
for details. 

Alaska Fishing. Make $4-20K per 
mo. Choose month to work. Earn 
money for college. (509) 536-8788 

Up to $40/hr CASH with BONUSES! 
Easy money generating client leads. 
College Pro Painters, 484-3067. 

Resume Builder 
Volunteer to represent the student 
body on the Oregon Daily Emerald 
Board of Directors. It's the kind of 
community involvement that you’ll 
enjoy and employers value. 
The Board meets once a month (ex- 
cept during Dec., July & Aug.) to 
oversee broad policy issues includ- 
ing financial, legal, and personnel 
matters. You don’t have to worry 
about content and day-to-day stuff- 
just the big picture. This volunteer 
position is open to currently-enrolled 
students at the UO. To apply please 
email your name, phone #, major, 
expected graduation date and a brief 
statement of interest to: 
emerald@oregon.uoregon.edu 
Applications will be accepted until 
the position is filled. 
The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer commit- 
ted to a culturally diverse workplace. 
Sigma Alpha Lambda, a national 
leadership & honors organization is 
seeking motivated students to begin 
a campus chapter. 
Contact us at: info@salhonors.org 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm, yard, fp, new paint. A block 
from UO. 1557 Hilyard. $800. Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 

3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 

361 E. 12th. 5 bdrm, 3 ba, studio, 
parking, w/d and backyard. Close to 
UO. 2 wk. free in Feb. $1500 + util. 
First, last and deposit. 345-2326. 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $1200 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Clean 2 bdrm, charming home w/ 
large fenced patio. 1337 Jefferson. 
No pets, $695/mo. 579-3605. 

LARGE, CLEAN & QUIET 
1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. Fully furn. Cov- 
ered parking. 1 apt. avail. 484-4103. 

Almost new 1 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$510/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
Studio $450 

Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

View Apartment! 
Newly remodeled 

Unusual corner with view 
Off-street parking 

1 bedroom & 1 bath 
Across the street from U0 

$495 
Call John at 434-9340 

s 

C 

Property Management 
Real Estate 

1339 Oak St., Suite 1 
344-1235 

Apt. for rent, 1370 High St. #10. 1 
bdrm, balcony, clean, laundry, park- 
ing. W/S/G pd. $395/mo. 7 blks from 
campus. Contact Von Klein Property 
MGT. 485-7776. 

MALLARD PROPERTIES 
Call for appt. to view #465-3825 

Studio: 15th & Hilyard, 
$375/mo. + dep., built-in storage 

Studio: 17th & Hilyard 
Onsite laundry. WSG free 

$395/mo. + dep. 

2 bdrm apt: 598 East 12th, 
W/D, new lights, floor & 

paint.WSG, parking 
$600/mo. + dep. 

Brand new 2 bdrm townhouse 
545 East 17th, avail. 3/1, 

$800/mo. + dep. 
Onsite laundry, micro/disposal/dw, 
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
no pets / section 8. Call 683-5862. 

Fully remodeled 3 bdrm cottage 
3blks from the UofO, all new appli- 
ances, dishwasher, microwave, 
washer & dryer! Garbage service in- 
cluded. This is a must see! $895. 
343-6000. 

Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom 
• Close to the University 

• Laundry room on each floor 
• Cable included 

Mon.-Fri. 9:00-12:00 
Saturday showings by appt. 
1080 Patterson « 687-8155 

Campus Apartments 
2 bdrm units available now $550 
Office: 325 E. 18th, #6. 343-8545. 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

2 bdrm townhouses 
• Near Oakway & VRC • On bus line 

• On-site laundry 
Mon.-Fri. 1:30-4:30 

Saturday showings by appt. 
597 Country Club Rd. * 485-1422 

Spring Ridge Village 
South Hills Village 

1411 A Street 
Springfield, OR 97477 

Sorry No Pets 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

On bus line 
1-2 

Bedroom Units 
Call TODAY for Special! 

746-9036 
Oak Creek Apts. 2, 3 & 4 bdrm 
townhouses, Excellent Move-In Spe- 
cial! Call Willis 344-6540. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Patterson Manor 
1085 Patterson 

1 bedroom $485 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18th -$650 
Call Eric 485-7208 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Place your heart in 
the Oregon Daily 

Emerald. a 

I propose a toast to romance 
Valentine messages will publish 
in the Oregon Daily Emerald on 

Friday, February 14th 
Bring your heart in by 

February 12th 

Suite 300, EMU. 346-4343 

Write the most 
creative message 8e 

win a dinner for 
two at The Old 
Smokehouse. 

1 & 2 bdrm. apts. available at The 
Ridgewood. Across the street from 
campus. Now showing. G/W/S in- 
cluded. $395. $590.343-6000 

225 QUADS 
Newer quads across the St. from 
campus. 1827 Harris St. $295/lease. 
$315 month-to-month. GWSE in- 
cluded. Call for showing. 606-0413. 
Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. CaH Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Lg. room, estate home. Indoor gar- 
den, & much more! Women, 
$325/mo no smoking/pets 741-1867 
Female. 2533 Potter. $300 util, in- 
cluded. $150 deposit. No smoke, 
drugs or pets. 221 -8507. 

The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501-4468. 

UO 3 blocks; on busline to LCC. 
Lots of light. $300 includes utilities 
and kitchen use Laundry. Sorry, no 
smoking or pets. Bell Real Estate 
688-2060. 
UO dorm contract, Riley Hall. Close 
to campus, sink in room, clean, nice 
living area. Call Nick 510-1352 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
South Eugene newly remodeled 3 
bdrm, 2 bath W/D, no pets/smok- 
ing. Direct bus to UO. $895/mo. 
3995 E. Amazon. 953-7336. 

Spacious 2 bdrm, 1 1/2 ba, fireplace, 
garage, no pets. 1357 E. 43rd. 
$695/mo. 579-3605. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Room for rent, $280 + 1/2 utils. Near 
Autzen. Apartment fully furnished, 
room is not. No smoke/pets. Call 
Jason, after 5:515-5115. 
Room in house, yard, garage, w/d 
$500. includes utilities. 870-5818, 
pets o.k., female/family preferred. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com > 

285 SERVICES 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
JOHN SHARKEY teaches guitar, 
piano & bass. 342-9543 all levels/ 
styles. Learn YOUR favorites! 

Need to unload a 

few things? 
Place an ad in the 
ODE Classifieds! 
Call 346-4343 or 

stop by EMU Suite 
300 to place your ad. 
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P IN 10 DAYS (PG13) 1:00 
P 3:55 7:25 10:20 
Z SHANGAHI KNIGHTS 
P (PG13) 12:50 3:50 7:20 
M 10:10 
H ABOUT SCHMIDT (R) P 12:20 3:20 7:05 10:15 
M ADAPTATION (R) 1:05 
C 4:05 7:05 9:50 
P BIKER BOYZ (PG13) 
W 1:40 4:15 6:50 9:25 
2 CATCH ME IF YOU CAN 
P (PG13) 12:35 3:40 6:50 
M 10:00 
E CHICAGO (PG13) 12:40 
P 1:103:40 4:10 7:00 7:35 
M 9:55 10:30 
□ DARKNESS FALLS 
P (PG13) 9:20 

FINAL DESTINATION 2 M 
(R) 1:502:35 4 25 5:15 2 
7:30 7:55 10:10 10:35 P 
GANGS OF NEW YORK H 
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